2025

CALENDAR YEAR

CLOSED
Labor Day

12:00 pm-10:00 pm

12:00 pm-10:00 pm

12:00 pm-10:00 pm

12:00 pm-10:00 pm

07

14

21

28

SEPTEMBER

CALENDAR MONTH

CLOSED
Labor Day

6:30 am-10:00 pm

6:30 am-10:00 pm

6:30 am-10:00 pm

6:30 am-10:00 pm

08

15

22

29

Tuesday

6:30 am-10:00 pm

6:30 am-10:00 pm

6:30 am-10:00 pm

6:30 am-10:00 pm

6:30 am-10:00 pm

09

16

23

30

Young Law Library

24/7 Law Student ID Card access at Maple Street door

Wednesday

6:30 am-10:00 pm

10
6:30 am-10:00 pm

17
6:30 am-10:00 pm

24

6:30 am-10:00 pm

Thursday

6:30 am-10:00 pm

6:30 am-10:00 pm

6:30 am-10:00 pm

6:30 am-10:00 pm

11

18

25

6:30 am-6:00 pm

6:30 am-6:00 pm

6:30 am-6:00 pm

6:30 am-6:00 pm

12

19

26

Saturday

10:00 pm-6:00 pm

10:00 pm-6:00 pm

10:00 pm-6:00 pm

CLOSED

13

20

27

U of A vs Notre Dame

(Home)



	September

